



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) No.1409 OF 2023

(Satish Bansilal Chandak and another Vs. State of Maharashtra, through its PSO,
Khamgaon City, Tq. Khamgaon Distt. Buldhana and another)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Ms. Garima Jain, Advocate for applicants.
Ms. Swati Kilhe, APP for respondent No.1.

CORAM : **URMILA JOSHI-PHALKE AND**
NANDESH S. DESHPANDE, JJ.

DATE : **04th NOVEMBER, 2025.**

1. Learned counsel for the applicant shall carry out amendment within two working days.
2. Stand over to 17th November, 2025.

(Nandesh S. Deshpande, J.)

(Urmila Joshi-Phalke, J.)